
luminaire :  FlowerPot Big VP2- Glu meas protocol

meas. no. 10536
meas. date 09.02.2012
operator ILEXA

meas. conditions
ambient temperature
voltage
current
power consumption

23,5
230,10
0,109
15,0

°C
V
A
W

meas. lamps lum. flux [lm]
LL-K-15-D1 860,0 lm

dimensions of luminaire
diameter
height

505
390

mm
mm

dimensions of luminous area
diameter
height C0
height C90
height C180
height C270

500
0
0
0
0

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

measurement results

flux of luminaire 380,2 lm
lower flux fraction                       100,00 %
upper flux fraction 0,00 %
intensity maximum 181,9 cd/klm
in C-plane                                        0,0 °
at gamma                                         0,0 °

article code
207621

lamp(s)
1 x Osram Dulux Superstar Mini Ball 11W
total flux
550 lm
LOR
44 %
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luminaire :  FlowerPot Big VP2- Glu intensity distribution / polar
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